Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.87
1:01.19
1:01.70
1:02.52
1:02.53
1:03.08
1:03.63
1:04.67
1:06.00
1:07.11
1:08.17
1:10.64
1:11.79
1:13.15
1:15.15

1:37.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.87
1:02.52
1:03.63
1:03.08
1:01.70
1:02.53

1:01.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
476
464
446
446
434
423
403
379
360
344
309
294
278
257

116

WA Pts

483
446
423
434
464
446
476

Round

Round

H
F

m M I

Date

15/07/17
14/11/14
12/03/16
11/03/17
05/07/15
25/06/16
06/11/16
23/03/14
15/11/13
17/03/13
02/02/13
16/11/12
10/03/12
28/04/12
18/11/11
19/11/10

Date

15/07/17
11/03/17
06/11/16
25/06/16
12/03/16
05/07/15
14/11/14

Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
ASA East Region Inter County Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
ASA East Region Inter County Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
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Flitwick
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Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Watford

Luton
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Leighton Buzzard
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Club Swam Under
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1:04.67
1:06.00
1:07.11
1:08.17
1:10.64
1:13.15
1:11.79
1:15.15

1:37.77
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23/03/14
15/11/13
17/03/13
02/02/13
16/11/12
28/04/12
10/03/12
18/11/11

19/11/10

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
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