## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.87	483	Н	15/07/17	Dunstable Club Championships	Flitwick	Dunstable	4
1:01.19	476	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:01.70	464	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:02.52	446	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:02.53	446	F	05/07/15	ASA East Region Inter County Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:03.08	434	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:03.63	423	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:04.67	403	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:06.00	379	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.11	360	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:08.17	344	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
1:10.64	309		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.79	294	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:13.15	278	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.15	257		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:37.77	116		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.87	483	Н	15/07/17	Dunstable Club Championships	Flitwick	Dunstable	4
1:02.52	446	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:03.63	423	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:03.08	434	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:01.70	464	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:02.53	446	F	05/07/15	ASA East Region Inter County Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:01.19 Copyright 202	476 4	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.67	403	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:06.00	379	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.11	360	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:08.17	344	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
1:10.64	309		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:13.15	278	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:11.79	294	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.15	257		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:37.77	116		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4